ES-WQ-CLS-150-200
Engineering Specification
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor's P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series CLS-150 &
CLS-200

M4560L 68110996 20 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 81" x 107" 1560
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Duplex Alternating (CLSTA-150 & CLSTA-200) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
M4410LTA 68110951 2 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 75" 420
M4414LTA 68110953 3 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 75" 480
M4418LTA 68110955 4 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 75" 640
M4422LTA 68110957 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 68" x 89" 760
M4426LTA 68110962 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 72" x 84" 1170
M4430LTA 68110967 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 89" x 96" 1420
M4543LTA 68110972 3 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 87" 530
M4547LTA 68110974 4 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 87" 700
M4548LTA 68110976 5 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 68" x 89" 800
M4552LTA 68110981 7 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 72" x 89" 1200
M4558LTA 68110986 10 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 89" x 96" 1420
M4559LTA 68110992 15 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 95" x 106" 1320
M4560LTA 68110997 20 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 101" x 107" 2840
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Duplex Progressive (CLSP-150 & CLSP-200) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
M4422LTI 68110958 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 38" x 59" x 87" 760
M4426LTI 68110963 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 61" x 84" 1170
M4430LTI 68110968 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 78" x 96" 1420
M4548LTI 68110977 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 59" x 89" 800
M4552LTI 68110982 7 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 49" x 62" x 89" 1200
M4558LTI 68110987 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 69" x 96" 1420
M4559LTI 68110993 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 85" x 106" 2320
M4560LTI 68110998 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 94" x 107" 3120
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Triplex Progressive (CLSP-150 & CLSP-200) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
M4422LTR 68110959 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 38" x 82" x 87" 1140
M4426LTR 68110964 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 85" x 84" 1755
M4430LTR 68110969 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 102" x 96" 2130
M4548LTR 68110978 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex  Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 88" x 89" 1200
M4552LTR 68110983 7 Cubic Foot 2" ProgressiveTriplex  Softener with Flow Meter 49" x 92" x 89" 1800
M4558LTR 68110988 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex  Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 97" x 96" 2130
M4559LTR 68110994 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 109" x 106" 3480
M4560LTR 68110999 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex   Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 127" x 107" 4680
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Quadplex Progressive (CLSP-150 & CLSP-200) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
M4422LQD 68110960 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 38" x 109" x 87" 1520
M4426LQD 68110965 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 113" x 84" 2340
M4430LQD 68110970 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 115" x 96" 2840
M4548LQD 68110979 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 117" x 89" 1600
M4552LQD 68110984 7 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex   Softener with Flow Meter 49" x 123" x 89" 2400
M4558LQD 68110990 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex  Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 129" x 96" 2840
M4559LQD 68110995 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 145" x 106" 4640
M4560LQD 68111000 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex  Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 169" x 107" 6240
USA:  T: (800) 659-8400 • Watts.com
Canada:  T: (888) 208-8927 • Watts.ca
Latin America:  T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • Watts.com